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Antônio Jeallyson De Freitas Pereira 4130115133 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.40
Antonio Joaquim Garcia Moura 4130054809 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.10 6.20
Antonio Kleber Machado Freitas 4130047003 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 0.10 6.10

Antonio Leonardo Amorim Da Costa Campos 4130055655 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 6.50
Antonio Luis Mendes Chagas 4130001441 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.30 6.10
Antonio Marcony Rocha Silva 4130137251 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.20 6.50

Antonio Marcos Almeida De Oliveira 4130094441 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.60 2.00 0.30 6.00
Antonio Marcos De Jesus De Oliveira 4130020318 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.20

Antonio Marcos De Souza Silva 4130124174 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.00
Antônio Ribeiro De Lima Junior 4130109961 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.10 6.60

Antonio Robson Oliveira Da Rosa 4130132088 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 6.40
Antonio Sergio Da Costa Anjos Junior 4130062537 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.30

Antonio Sousa Mendes 4130124205 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.70
Antonio Tarcisio De Alencar 4130004549 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 6.20

Antônio Vinicius Sousa Saadi 4130038991 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 7.80
Antonio Wanderson Saldanha Braga 4130021267 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.60 7.90
Aprígio Pereira Do Nascimento Junior 4130077947 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.10

Aquino Ferreira Passinho Junior 4130014424 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 7.40
Aquisameque De Moraes Ferreira 4130001634 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.10 6.10

Ariadne De Lima Lucas 4130144666 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.60
Ariana Engelmann Rodrigues Aragão 4130114279 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.60 6.90

Ariane Alcantara Da Silva 4130066632 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.20
Ariclenes Nunes Pereira 4130123762 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.90

Ariel Corrêa De Cerqueira 4130023432 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.50
Ariely Silva Da Costa 4130000048 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.30 7.10

Aristides Dos Reis Pereira 4130076275 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.80 0.20 6.00
Aristoteles Alves Do Nascimento 4130084652 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.00

Arley Mata Do Amaral 4130092134 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 7.20
Arnoldo Souza Melo 4130001889 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 7.80

Aron Rodrigues Fialho Da Silva 4130036530 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.30 6.00
Artemisa Machado Pacheco 4130097703 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.20

Artemos Jose Maria Dos Santos 4130031593 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.00
Arthur Alves Lourenço 4130110438 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.50
Arthur Barros Santos 4130053097 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.10

Arthur Bezerra De Oliveira 4130111025 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 8.50
Arthur Dias Souza Santos 4130047038 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.50

Arthur Guedes Moura 4130065582 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.10
Arthur Henrique Cassiano Lima 4130027651 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.10

Arthur Iago Lira Neves 4130025822 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 6.70
Arthur Soares Guimarães 4130105392 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 8.00
Arthur Sousa De Almeida 4130077716 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 6.50
Arthur Vitorino Gomes 4130069666 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.60
Arthur Walmsley Paiva 4130009754 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.90
Artur Galindo Rezende 4130098027 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 8.30

Artur Henrique De Souza Filho 4130084251 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 7.40
Artur Romero Santos Rodrigues 4130104396 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.90

Ary Franck Baia Cordeiro 4130008441 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.50
Assis Vieira Da Silva 4130012574 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.00

Athos De Athayde Passos Dos Reis 4130010186 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 8.50
Atyla De Alencar Ferreira 4130032405 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.30 6.80
Audiélizer Da Silva Coelho 4130018419 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.40

Augusto Barbosa Silva Neto 4130106643 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 6.70
Augusto César Evelin Rodrigues Filho 4130115314 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.40

Augusto Cezar Barboza 4130019383 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 6.40
Augusto Jesuino Barreto Cerqueira 4130004749 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.10

Augusto Rodrigo Vinhote Do Nascimento 4130114911 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 7.50
Augusto Savio Silva Britto 4130085950 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.30

Augusto Xavier Borges 4130051008 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.10
Augustus Bonadiman 4130041415 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.00

Aurélio Machado Junior 4130127580 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.10 6.40
Aurelio Santos Ferreira 4130058581 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.20
Ayala Eduardo Salazar 4130007851 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.50

Aynna Raira Lima De Sousa 4130013853 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.40
Ayrton Alencar Medeiros 4130020087 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 6.50
Bárbara Bravos Souza 4130137474 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.10 6.20

Barbara Di Spagna Dainese 4130122260 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.10
Barbara Madureira Neiva 4130084607 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.10
Bárbara Moraes Costa 4130077756 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.60 7.40

Barbara Patricia Da Silva Ribeiro 4130044851 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.30


